CITY CHIC COLLECTIVE LTD.

CITY CHIC COLLECTIVE LTD.
ISIN:  AU0000031767

Overview

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
0.125 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 4.17% (0.01)

AU0000031767
CCX

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Consumer Products
Stock

30 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.12 AUD (1,243,601)
0.125 AUD (941,724)
0.12 AUD

0.125 AUD

0.12 AUD

0.12 AUD

0.121854 AUD
288,767

35,187.49

26

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 B Equity Weekly X
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/05 B quity Weekly X

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000031767&ID_NOTATION=237340751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afb089b9a5afb930513fa72ee56e85c64332ce960ae334deab3203970e5df3ee&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de2b07de776928cbe&time=1721391715&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89e96d5bf843339fc5d15fbfd7cd68f01074ab09fe3cc2c8810d3b555a4eb2d3&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff10b0cf4c517ab06&time=1721391715&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d270d50842c9a42c99e0b080d5d819c27f62450a0e01a19093385ddf8dfa189a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eab220b0e914d6825&time=1721391715&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b680980e967398ccf7b555cc7a6c65d2ad3749fe2d9a879ec28617596151528&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49fa012f727140383&time=1721391715&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce84f71486a740b70bb1bad9622c60444a7686887570d87abe7cf588e6a98a97&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fbdc7108655adb39d&time=1721391715&tool=RSC

CITY CHIC COLLECTIVE LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
0.125 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 4.17% (0.01)

ISIN AU0000031767
Symbol CCX
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 30 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.12 AUD (1,243,601)
Ask (Ask size) 0.125 AUD (941,724)
Open 0.12 AUD
High 0.125 AUD
Low 0.12 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.12 AUD
VWAP 0.121854 AUD
Volume (pcs) 288,767
Trading volume 35,187.49
Number of trades 26
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -73.96% -60.94% -97.68%
Perf (abs.) -0.36 -0.20 -5.26
Beta -0.76 1.12 1.94
Volatility 156.70  125.22  100.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CITY CHIC COLLECTIVE LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

FINRA other OTC
Issues 10

Australian Securities
Exchange 18

Trading volume

(mio.)

2024/07/ 15:30 0.15USD 0.00

2024/07/ 08:10 0.125 AUD 0.04

0.124 AUD (282,891)
0.167 AUD (2,626,496)
0.327 AUD (1,141,020)

0.392 AUD (882,694)

0.615 AUD (2024/02/13)

0.105 AUD (2024/07/04)

0.685 AUD (2023/08/14)

0.105 AUD (2024/07/04)

Number of
trades
1

26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=237340751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272637814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272637814

CITY CHIC COLLECTIVE LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
city chic collective -

Contact Details
CITY CHIC COLLECTIVE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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